SPR
MIG/MAG SERIES
Welding Tools for the Professional
Parker Torchology is shaped by people with vision, a
passion for improvement and a belief in delivering the very
best Welding and Cutting Torch Range in the World.
We expect a great deal from our products, so we ask a lot of
ourselves and our engineers.

For more information please refer to the following sections:
*Denotes torch package standard wear part set-up
•Master Wear Parts Table 		  Page 14-15
•Rear-End Spare Parts 		  Page 16
Spare Parts
Part No.
P64J-3S	 Head Insulator
P205-60	 Swan Neck Assembly
P210-6	 Small Tregaskiss Handle End Cap
PRA20017K	 Handle Assembly
PB1521	 Cable Terminal
PB1521-C	 Cable Terminal Cover
PTR8017	 Spring Cable Support
PTR8003	 Handle Lock Nut
P211-5	 Trigger
PDU213-10-M12	 Cable Assembly x 10ft
PDU213-12-M12	 Cable Assembly x 12ft
PDU213-15-M12	 Cable Assembly x 15ft
1
2
3
4

SPR 400A Mig/Mag Torch Range
Air-Cooled Mig Welding Torch
Part No.
P64J-3S	 Head Insulator
P405-60	 Swan Neck Assembly
P407	 Torch Body Assembly
PB2517	 Hanger Hook
PRA30017K	 Handle Assembly
PB1521	 Cable Terminal
PB1521-C	 Cable Terminal Cover
PTR8018	 Cable Support
PTR8015	 Handle Lock Nut
P411-1	 Trigger Switch
PRA30017Q	 Switch Housing c/w Trigger
P411-3	 No.10-32 UNF Screws c/w Washer
PDU413-10-M12	 Cable Assembly x 10ft
PDU413-12-M12	 Cable Assembly x 12ft
PDU413-15-M12	 Cable Assembly x 15ft
Description
B
A
1